© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/20/21
TSLLED-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Designed to efficiently light recreational, collegiate, and professional
events. Arena, sign, facade, area, accent, parking lot, and general security
lighting applications can also utilize the Turf Sports Lighter.

Weights lbs. (kg) 54.4 (24.7)
IP66  Intercept  Integral Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Mounting CRI CCT Lumens Distribution Wattage Voltage LPW Weight Finish
TSL-720-4K-UHV-N Yoke 70 4000K 99,531 3x3 740 277-480 135 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UHV-M Yoke 70 4000K 107,968 4x4 740 277-480 146 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UHV-W Yoke 70 4000K 113,205 5x5 740 277-480 153 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
S P O R T S  L I G H T E RS P O R T S  L I G H T E R
Turf Sports Lighter
TSL - LED FLOODLIGHT
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 2/4 Rev. 07/20/21
TSLLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Use these factors to determine
relative lumen output for average
ambient temperatures from
0-40°C (32-104°F).
LUMINAIRE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FACTOR (LATF)
Ambient Temperature Lumen Multiplier
0°C 32°F 1.03
10°C 50°F 1.01
20°C 68°F 1.00
25°C 77°F 1.00
30°C 86°F 0.99
40°C 104°F 0.98
50°C 122°F 0.97
ELECTRICAL DATA
Nominal Wattage Input Voltage Oper. Current (Amps) System Power (Watts)
TSL-720W
277 2.67
712 347 2.13
480 1.54
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
OPERATING HOURS
0 25,000 TM-21-11 36,000 50,000 100,000 L70 (Hours)
25oC / 77oF 1.00 0.96 0.94 0.91 0.81  165,000
40oC / 104oF 0.99 0.95 0.93 0.90 0.80  160,000
PHOTOMETRY
TSL-720-4K-UNV-W TSL-720-4K-UNV-MTSL-720-4K-UNV-N
Beam Pattern: 3x3' (Narrow)
Beam Angle: 19o x19o
Mounting Height: 60ft
Beam Pattern: 4x4' (Medium)
Beam Angle: 30o x30o
Mounting Height: 60ft
Beam Pattern: 5x5' (Medium)
Beam Angle: 30o x30o
Mounting Height: 60ft
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS - MADE TO ORDER
Catalog Number Description
VISOR-TSL SINGLE PACK Single Turf Visor for field installation
VISOR-TSL 10 PACK Turf Visor 10 pack for field installation
LASER-TSL Turf Laser Aiming Device.  Only one needed per job.
4024SLS Slipfitter for 2" (2 3/8" OD) tenon for integral luminaires
TCA-R2 Round Steel Pole Crossarm for 2 fixtures
TCA-R3 Round Steel Pole Crossarm for 3 fixtures
TCA-R4 Round Steel Pole Crossarm for 4 fixtures
TCA-W2 Round Wood Pole Crossarm for 2 fixtures
TCA-W3 Round Wood Pole Crossarm for 3 fixtures
TCA-W4 Round Wood Pole Crossarm for 4 fixtures